FPEAATRATNRNAR NN ASR AR EN RS RN -I‘l.!--l'!.l.l.l.!.l.l-l.I'I.l.l.l.l.l.l "!

I AT 0o R T R T L TN T i
[¢] [9 je=mmm=Ly S ad

i Pine Bluff School District Transportation Department ::’
% Bus Routes 2024-2025 .
.I
=
.
I: Bus # 43 Driver: Mr. Dill
= 17" & Spruce 7:00 am
.: 20" & Cedar 7:00 am
= 18 & Hickory 7:00 am .
= 22" & Spruce 7:05 am =
s | 24" & Spruce 7:05 am .
s 24" & Plum 7:05 am .
9 | 26™ & Plum 7:10am .
U 23 & Hickory 7:10 am i
26" & Hickory 7:15am
26" & Hazel ( Rose Hill Church ) 7:15 am
34% & Hickory 7:15 am
32" & Fir 7:20 am
34 & Fir 7:20 am
38t & Fir 7:20 am
41 & Fir 7:20 am
Southwood School 7:25am
40" Hickory 7:30 am
37% & Mulberry 7:30 am
34 & Linden 7:35am
32" & Linden 7:35 am
32" & Beech 7:35am
30" & Elm 7:40 am
29" & Linden 7:40 am
25" & Linden 7:40 am
22" & Linden 7:45 am
22" & Beech 7:45 am
18" & Beech 7:45 am
20" & Linden 7:45 am
T 12" & Linden 7:45 am
[ =)0 | 8" & Linden 7:45 am
Pine Bluff Jr. HS 8:00 am
= | Pine Bluff Jr. HS Academy 8:15 am
PBHS ( Jack Robey) 8:15am

"y Vi\m,.;‘;" e e e e 5 @s0Qra *
.\ ' B , ) r ;7



%rj:'u'n'a'uiﬁ'u’-'u'u'.'.'a'5'.;.'.'.'.'ﬂ:i:;:::;:;:}:::;fxi.I %”I =MW N EAEEEDEEEREN
‘o:os ity =

= Pine Bluff School District Transportation Department
= Bus Routes 2024-2025
<}
a2
=
-:
-l
..
: Bus # 87 Driver: Mr. McCarter
s, | 17" & Locust 7:00 am
2= | 25" & Magnolia 7:00 am
:: 26™ & Fir ( all school ) 7:05am
" 25" & Catapla ( all school ) 7:05 am
27" & Palm 7:05 am
30" & Orange 7:10 am
30" & Fir 7:10 am
32" & Old Warren Road ( all school ) 7:10 am
34" & Old Warren Road ( all school ) 7:15am
36" & Juniper 7:15am
36" & Old Warren Road ( all school ) 7:20 am
40™ & Old Warren Road ( all school ) 7:20 am
40™ & Hunter Cove ( all school ) 7:20am
40™ & King Richard ( all school ) 7:20 am
40™ & Holly ( all school) 7:20 am
Southwood School 7:25am
26" & Hazel 7:30 am
17 & Willow 7:35am
16" & Hazel 7:35 am
15" & Cypress 7:35 am
16" & Plum 7:35am
13" & Mulberry 7:35am
12t & Fir 7:35am
10" & Maple 7:35 am
10 & Hickory 7:35am
10" & Cypress 7:35am
8" & Ash 7:35am
Pine Bluff Jr. HS 7:55 am
0| Pine BIuff Jr. HS Academy 7:55 am
PBHS ( Jack Robey ) 8:00 am /
A
e P
Jog 12 Y ’

BoET g w6 RN EEE SR \ < Qi
e i P s 2 ‘-‘I-'-‘-I'-"l‘l-’-l‘-.'lz@jlb N



-9 ‘.ﬂ'lll I.l.ﬂhh l.‘..-l'!...ﬂ.a-l'ﬂll'l.llﬁnI.I.n.l.l.l.l.l.ﬂ-ﬂ-l-l.l- .-l‘l.l-l.l'!-I-l“lﬁ'!.l.l'I'l.l.l.I-I.I-I

Pine Bluff School District Transportation Department s
Bus Routes 2024-2025

i
]

el
Q

I-I-I.I.I.I-I.I.I-IE O

- Dollarway Road & Haley 7:00 am

: Hutchinson & Bullock 7:00 am

2= | Malcolm & Pryce 7:05 am

= | Malcolm & Joneswood 7:05 am

:: Malcolm & Norman 7:05 am

- Norman & Jones 7:10 am

SCHO Lane & Mosley 7:15am
_Jeal0 Lane & Cheathum 7:15am
Lane & Knight 7:15 am

Smart Street 7:20 am

Smart & Pryce 7:20 am

Cheatum & Spears 7:20 am

Spears & Hosley 7:20 am

James Matthews School 7:30 am

Pine Bluff Jr. Academy 7:40am

Pine Bluff Jr. HS 7:40 am

PBHS ( Jack Robey ) 7:50 am

Bus # 88

Driver: Mr. Jones (am only )

’

e T O s e e T T B B 5 @50\ e e w




o

Q,

st BB W

T e A 2 e TPy b RN AR LTI O L " e Bet, ¢ . w
D&n L. | Im.I.I LB B B R EREEE R EREEEE RSN %.I.I‘I‘I.I‘ISI.III.I'I...I.I-I‘I.I. "Ll

.l!llﬂ!lllllllﬂlllll‘l-l.l.l-

= Pine Bluff School District Transportation Department

:: Bus Routes 2024-2025

=

=

=

-: Bus #89 Driver : Mr.Fisher (am) Mr. Williams ( pm)
Sheffield & Canterbury Cove 6:45 an
Sheffield & Stratford 6:45am
Hampton Pwky & Sheffield 7:00 am
Hampton Pwky & Sutton 7:00 am o
Hampton Pwky & Cromwell 7:00 am :
Hampton Pwky & Regency 7:00 am a
Hampton Pwky & Foxcroft 7:00 am -
Timberland & Ridgeway 7:10 am m)
Mayfield & Woodridge 7:10 am ',
Middle Warren Road & Regalia 7:10 am :
Privatewood & Middle Warren Road 7:10 am o
Dixon Road 7:10 am "
Sumac & Lindsey 7:10 am =
Oak & Fairway 7:15 am o
73 & Laurel 7:15 am
Deer Run & Spike Cove 7:15 am
Dancing Rabbit & Buffalo 7:15am
Mulberry & White Cloud 7:15 am
Mulberry & Silver Fox 7:15 am
Ridgeway & Plum 7:15 am
Hazel & Willington 7:20 am
47" North Sheraton Drive 7:20 am
47% Sheraton 7:20 am
Pine Hill & Fir 7:20 am
Southwood School 7:25 am
46" & Mulberry 7:30 am
PBHS ( Jack Robey) 7:45 am
Pine Bluff Jr. HS 8:00 am

’ Pine Bluff Jr. HS Academy 8:00 am
(P
1)
w

< \
S B M N SONROL .
S BENE O EEE® " @ ) .l"l.lllll..l'lll'i.




[:} ;‘T;W. LR N . o _W_W :’:‘:::::‘:“:7:_{:?. - V

AN A BN NWNE R R AR A LR EEREEEEREEEEEEYEN] -l‘l-l-I-I'I.I-I-I.I.I.I-l.l.l.l.l-l.l.l.l

Pine Bluff School District Transportation Department

Bus Routes 2024-2025

—
o] [

n’j
=
=
=
:: Bus #91 Driver : Mr. Davis
W Dela View Apts. 6:50 am
.: Merrill Bld 6:50 am
.: L.A Prexy & Saracen 6:55 am a
® | 2"& Linden 7:00 am -
sy | 2™ & Hickory 7:00 am .
"s | 2" & Poplar 7:00 am .
: Barraque & Laurel 7:00 am -
a0 379 & Olive 7:00 am .
12 & Laurel 7:05 am B
Martin & Pine 7:05am n
12" & State 7:05 am .
12" & Louisiana 7:10 am -
12 & Missouri 7:10 am "
13" & Indiana 7:10 am
14" & Texas 7:10 am
15" & Ohio 7:15 am
10* & Belmont 7:15 am
Avondale & Cockrill 7:15 am
10" & Ashley 7:15 am
Commerce & Claremont 7:15 am
Belmont & Cumberland 7:20 am
Belmont & Belmoor 7:20 am
Belmoor & Brentwood 7:20 am
Boston & Belmoor 7:20am
Belmoor & Bailey 7:20 am
Belmoor & Westgate 7:20 am
Broadmoor School 7:30 am
34™ & Hickory 7:40 am
T 31 & Locust 7:40 am
PN 30t & Cedar 7:40 am
] | 29" & Cedar 7:45 am
= | 28" & Maple 7:45 am
26 & Hickory 7:45 am
26" & Ash 7:45 am
23" & Hickory 7:50 am A ]
22" & Spruce 7:50 am
18" & Hickory 7:50 am
17" & Spruce 7:50 am
PBHS ( Jack Robey ) 8:00 am
Pine Bluff Jr. HS 8:15am
Pine Bluff Jr. HS Academy 8:15am

r——
LA RN Y e R -4 @ SEHO0L ]
ERaE @ B R e R R e ) e e e e



ul&,m;.'.—?ﬁ'llIllll.lllll‘ls‘::?.l’z:mln:‘:‘.t‘?illy . o 7 )

f—-—\ ~® WA S m EFRERATRAE RN AR NN AN ERBERAR R RN .lll.l-l.l'i-l-!-lll.lll.l-l'l-.l.l.l.l.l “i-l

O) jem=mmmiiy lI=gE ¢

Q'

= Pine Bluff School District Transportation Department o=
= Bus Routes 2024-2025
..
=
=
:: Bus # 94 Driver : Mr. Daniels
= | 9t & Holly 6:50 am
.: 13% & Fir 6:50 am
a 13" & Orange 6:50 am
o= 16" & Plum 7:00 am
a 16" & Hazel ( Apts.) 7:00 am
" | 16™ & Willow 7:00 am
L) 13t & Maple 7:10 am
U 13" & Ash 7:10 am
13" & Cedar 7:10 am
11™ & Plum 7:10 am
10" & Hickory 7:10 am
10*" & Cypress 7:15 am
8t & Cedar 7:15 am
8t & Linden 7:15 am
15" & Chestnut 7:15 am
13" Chestnut 7:15am
13t & Oak 7:15am
Broadmoor School ( Drop-off & Pick-up) 7:25am
Belair Drive Office 7:30 am
17" & Ohio ( Trailer Park ) 7:35am
28" & Ohio 7:35am
31t & Ohio 7:35am
34 & Ohio 7:35 am
37t & Ohio 7:40 am
43" & Ohio 7:40 am
46™ & Ohio 7:40 am
38 Apts. ( Off Kentucky) 7: 40 am
PBHS ( Jack Robey ) 7:45 am
’ Pine Bluff Jr. HS 8:00 am
=0 Pine Bluff Ir. Academy 8:00 am
(o]
w

W] Ha R Ee s 1 55 By,
niek 7’;*?5, s ) et el T
.*; 1 " '. -’7\— = ; ’ &\\O/"\ ;ﬁ\



-

)
~W W I.‘l.ﬂ

S ;i o B Z e gl e P '
mﬂ.‘-.-l".l...ﬂll.l.l'l.l-l-I.l--.'-'.l.l.l".'.ﬂ."\;;KI/.I-.H.‘...ﬂ-l.l.l.ﬂ.i-l.l.l.....l.l-l-I..

Pine Bluff School District Transportation Department
Bus Routes 2024-2025 o

)

Bus # 95

Driver : Mr. Robertson

Bayou Street ( Sherrill ) 6:45 am

McKinney Road ( Altheimer ) 6:50 am

South Hwy 88 ( Altheimer ) 6:55 am

Dump Road ( Altheimer) 6:55 am

North Georgia Street ( Altheimer ) 7:00 am

East 3" Street ( Altheimer ) 7:00 am n
h Chestnut Street ( Altheimer) 7:00 am .
‘ Cross Street { Altheimer ) 7:00 am L

South Division Street ( Altheimer ) 7:05 am :

Parks Street ( Altheimer) 7:05 am :

North Louisiana Street ( Altheimer ) 7:10 am m

East 2" Street ( Altheimer ) 7:10 am o=

East Front Street (Altheimer) 7:15am

Island Harbor Road 7:15am

James Matthews School 7:30 am

Pine Bluff Jr. Academy 7:45 am

Pine Bluff Jr. HS 7:45 am

PBHS ( Jack Robey ) 8:00 am

g ey o m N W W )

Lyl *m," g ﬂ!




R RANR BN EAR NN EBRN AR RN RN lllllilllllll!llllull)‘l

D r_‘:ﬂ.!.l--.bm‘i- ;T.:l u_m Iil .—' u_m m -‘::::.:‘:‘:-:M:T- ) ?ﬂ.n uEmEEE - nm II ll LI
b-go;

jmemm= . o ' S e
= Pine Bluff School District Transportation Department o o
2, Bus Routes 2024-2025 .
= a
.l l.«

-: :-<
2= | Bus#097 Driver : Mr. Haynes ol
2 s, | 17" & Chestnut 7:00 am .QG
: )
O.m | 18" & Indiana 7:00 am .
- 17" & Georgia 7:00 am A
17" & Main 7:05 am )
Park & Georgia Street 7:05am .
21% & Main 7:10 am :
21 & Louisiana 7:10 am -:
22" & Main 7:15 am = 7e
24" & Main 7:15 am pall
25%" & Main 7:15 am S
26 & Main 7:15 am ::
27% & Main 7:15 am g
34t & Main 7:20 am -
37t & Main 7:20 am .
28" & Georgia 7:20 am o=
St. John Apts. 7:20 am 7y i
31, Virginia 7:20 am ' ’/
34t Ave. School 7:30 am ' 9,: ;
30™ & Fir 7:35am
315t palm 7:35 am a
32" & Fir 7:35am .
34t & Fir 7:35 am .
35™ & Fir 7:35 am P
38" & Fir 7:35am
. ()
40™ & Fir 7:35 am \
41% & Fir 7:35 am o s
42™ & Fir 7:36 am .:
PBHS ( Jack Robey ) 8:00 am :q
Pine Bluff Jr. HS 8:10 am :a
Pine Bluff Jr. Academy 8:10 am 'q:
2"
o
b ¢
-.
o
-
e
o=
"
e
-
[«
N
.
C‘\‘
=

T .

Qo o
e e e lﬁ/@ e




mARWwE SR TR AT AR ERME AR AR R NN ERW .l-l.l.H.l'{l.l.I.I-l.!.l.l'l.l.l.l.l.l.l.l

Pine Bluff School District Transportation Department
Bus Routes 2024-2025

Q

L_jtsa,f]'l;l‘l;;}- = U“n‘; CICI R ;:T‘lwu‘:‘:::r- L) -‘:g:mu O e o,
b-j )

IllllIlld

Bus #98 Driver : Mr. Cole
Pleasant Drive/ Shady Grove 6:45 am
B St. Raphael Road 6:50 am
.: 43 & Cherry 7:10 am
.: 37" & Beech 7:10 am
= 34 & Poplar 7:15 am
s, | 32" & Beech 7:15am
"w | 34" & Beech 7:15 am
®) | 32M&Elm 7:15 am
0 30" & Elm 7:15 am
28" & Elm 7:15 am
27" & Elm 7:15 am
25" & Oak 7:15 am
22" & Poplar 7:15 am
19™ & Oak 7:15 am
18™" & Elm 7:20 am
20" & Beech 7:20 am
24" & Beech 7:20 am
26" & Laurel 7:20 am
Village Green Apts. ( off Olive ) 7:30 am
Friendswood & Haynes 7:30 am
46™ & Main 7:40 am
34 Ave. School 7:45 am
PBHS (Jack Robey ) 7:50 am
Pine Bluff Jr. HS 8:00 am
Pine Bluff Jr. Academy 8:00 am
(]
=
=
[}
=
|
=
l.m. I.*
ol =
- §
) "m
- [
ur l.|
.l
-
B
=
m
. 3

R .scm":'b’l'lf‘l'l'l’l'l'.‘l'l'l’l'_ * ".C“}m‘ R R R AR "r’;';\ :
B g v koo e ctensy @



1.::—-;-—-_-- Illlll’llﬂllﬂ!:-%lll:

2 Pine Bluff School District Transportation Department
Bus Routes 2024-2025

L__jl LA U;Ij“ln-.m';I‘I'I‘I'l.lu'al ‘l‘l.;llll;i’;:‘:!::;;;;l Mlii;:;t:;:;l.l % o .I BN N NRE® AI UL
b!o;

ne e e

Bus # 99 Driver: Mr. Hellums
Tas Road ( Tamo ) 6:30 am
Clemmons Road ( Tamo) 6:35 am
Hwy 65 South ( Tamo ) 7:00 am
Marby Road ( Tamo ) 7:00 am
16" & Ohio 7:15 am

11" & Nebraska ( BR, PBJR, PBJR Academy, PBHS) | 7:15 am
8" & Nebraska ( BR, PBJR, PBJR Academy, PBHS ) | 7:15 am
7t & Kentucky ( BR, PBJR, PBJR Academy, PBHS) | 7:15am
6™ & Georgia ( BR, PBJR, PBJR Academy, PBHS ) 7:15 am
6™ & Florida ( BR, PBJR, PBJR Academy, PBHS ) 7:20 am
7" & Pennsylviana ( BR, PBJR PBJR Academy,PBHS | 7:20 am

6™ & Nebraska 7:20 am
6% & Dakota 7:20 am
8" & Nebraska 7:20 am
Broadmoor School 7:25 am
Belmoor & Brentwood 7:30 am
Brentwood & Belmont 7:30 am
Belmoor & Belmont 7:30 am
Belmoor & Bailey 7:30 am
Belmoor & Westgate 7:30 am
17" & Georgia 7:35 am
Georgia & Park 7:35am
Georgia & Talbot 7:35am
PBHS ( Jack Robey ) 7:45 am
Pine Bluff Jr. HS 8:00 am
Pine Bluff Jr. Academy 8:00 am

ARRREERANRRENR

P '//.\.
v) MLy o '-'-'-’f-*-!-'r-'ﬂ [
33 ‘i {7\— g , . ¥ .' : \AQ/\ *i



D &;.I‘I.I;Eml.l.I'I-I.I-lnl .I!l.lllll-l:;;‘l‘:l'::;;:!l-l‘l‘;.;.% l ENR N ENENEYNDE RSN

aty Pine Bluff School District Transportation Department
* Bus Routes 2024-2025
.I
=
"
l: Bus # 102 Driver: Mr. Mays
= Henry Wilkins & Pullen 7:00 am
.: L.A. Prexy & Bell 7:00 am
.: L.A. Prexy & Reed 7:00 am :
:- Univerity & Bell 7:10 am N
s, | Vaugine & Hickory 7:10 am .
*u Cypress & Scull 7:15 am L
Pullen & Birch 7:15 am .
U Townsend Drive 7:20 am )
Whiteside & Willow 7:20 am =
Pineywoods Apts. ( Elementary only) 7:20 am :
Fluker & Hickory 7:20 am =
Bois D. Ace & Barraque 7:20 am :
James Matthews School 7:30 am =
Pine Bluff Jr. Academy 7:45 am 3
PBHS ( Jack Robey ) 8:00 am -
@ scroo@
L]0
ey
O
w

e T :



ERERpER D I.I.I-I-I.I-I-I.I-IE

l__J[ U;lului':?mrllIIIIIllrlllIIIIIIIIIIIIIII/II;IIIIIIIII.IIIIIII

BT U o 2R S N o

W RARE RSN PR ME NN ANEBENREE WA RE REREA SRR NSREEARRAR AR R

Pine Bluff School District Transportation Department
Bus Routes 2024-2025

Bus # 104 Driver : Mr. Sanders
Hwy 270 6:45 am
Ashley Road 6:45 am
Pony Trail Road 7:00 am
Hardin Reed 7:00 am
Princeton Pike & Sundown Lane 7:05 am
Princeton Pike Road 7:05 am
South Evans Road 7:10 am
Jones & Calhoun 7:15 am
Jones & Phillips 7:15am
Bryant & Phillips 7:15am
Malcomb Street 7:15 am
Woodland & Shirley 7:20 am
Haley & Malcomb 7:20 am
James Matthews School 7:30 am
Pine Bluff Jr. HS 7:40 am
Pine Bluff Jr. Academy 7:40 am
PBHS ( Jack Robey ) 7:50 am

.w

2 e e e O e n Oy B B Q



LR SV T O kS T T T ST o R =4
b[:}__. r—"l'I.‘.%l.l-"l.l.l.l'l'l'-.l.l'!.I.I.l.!.I.l.!-l'l.’l'l-l.!.l- {.I-I.l'i.l.l.l.I-fl.l.l.l.l.l.l.l-l.l.l
el Pine Bluff School District Transportation Department ’

Bus Routes 2024-2025

=

) Bus # 105 Driver: Mr. Logan
n School & North Richard 7:00 am
= | North Richard 7:00 am
:: East Richard 7:00 am
:. South Richard & Shirley 7:00 am
s | South Richard & Schools 7:00 am
®x | South Richard % Woodland Dr. 7:10 am
j Schools Street & Western Drive 7:10 am :
0 Haley & South Richard 7:15 am =
Needles & South Richard 7:15 am :
Needles & Malcolm 7:15 am :
Haley & Malcolm 7:15am "
Hoover & Haley 7:20 am .
Jones & Haley 7:20 am 2
Builock & Haley 7:20 am :
James Matthews School 7:30 am
Pine Bluff Jr. Academy 7:45 am
Pine Bluff Jr. HS 7:45 am
PBHS ( Jack Robey) 8:00 am

W} - .
mm P N R R N

\

P

J
2o



{—J____ ‘jl.ﬂ.ﬂ'l-ﬂ?l;l.!\:" .I.. il;l-ﬂ.l.ﬂ-I.M-I'I.I-I‘rl'.l'”.H::-l'l-l'ﬂ';:ﬂ-.:%-l-l.l.!-llm.ll-ﬂ.I-I'I'I.I.l.l .ﬂ .l.l

oy Pine Bluff School District Transportation Department
= Bus Routes 2024-2025

]

a

=

L}

o=

sy | Bus#108 Driver : Mr. Howard

South Gilland Road ( Wabbaska ) 6:45 am

Hwy 63 ( Wabbaska ) 6:45 am

1%t & Gum ( Altheimer) 6:50 am s !
1%t & Magnolia ( Wabbaska ) 7:00 am :
1%t & Myrtle ( Altheimer) 7:00 am :
Newton Street ( Altheimer) 7:05 am a"
Front Street ( Altheimer ) 7:10 am =
Front Street & Pecan Street ( Altheimer ) 7:10 am )
Chestnut Ave. ( Altheimer ) 7:15 am :
Quattlebaurn Road ( Sherrill ) 7:15 am :
McFadden Road 7:20 am "
Pineywood Apt. ( PBJr PBJr Academy, PBHS ) 7:25 am :
James Matthews School 7:30 am m
Pine Bluff Jr Academy 7:40 am :
Pine Bluff Jr HS 7:40 am

PBHS ( Jack Robey ) 7:45 am

5] @590 @)

o & "
[ W 3 I‘lll‘l'lll‘l. »

NN

e ey




lllll!lllllllllllllll

E_—LSZL :.;';;;;;;;?'I.\HI.I.I'I'I.I‘Ial'I .I-III.I;:: .2;::-;;:::?_:?::-.- V."- ] Il | l BEN IR RS NEN

)

e Pine Bluff School District Transportation Department

= Bus Routes 2024-2025

"

=

.I

:: Bus # 110 Driver : Mrs. Williams
17" & Spruce 7:00 am
18" & Linden 7:05 am
20" & Linden 7:05 am
22" & Linden 7:05 am
24™ & Linden 7:05 am
26" & Linden 7:05 am
27t & Cedar 7:10 am
27" & Maple 7:10 am
29 & Linden 7:10 am
30t & Ash 7:15 am
31% & Locust 7:15am
31%* & Hickory 7:15am
32" & Linden 7:15 am
34™ & Linden 7:15am
Mulberry & Arrowhead 7:20 am
42" Southern Pine Cove 7:20 am
42" Beau Monde 7:20 am
Southwood School 7:25 am
34 Missouri 7:35am
34™ Bonnie Park 7:35am
28t & Missouri 7:40 am
28" & Indiana 7:40 am
St. John Apts. 7:40 am
19% & Indiana 7:45 am
16' & Missouri 7:45 am
13 & Indiana 7:45 am
Pine Bluff Jr. HS 7:50 am
Pine Bluff Jr. Academy 7:50 am
PBHS ( Jack Robey ) 8:00 am

PN
(o)
w

Mo ow oW s s e s @S & e

f i o e = R
N T



Q

lﬁfh’fha

L gad SRR SRR St e s Bt W

u;__[&, r]l.!.’.lv-:?lm-.-'.l'vl.l.l.ﬂ.I-I-I-I.I.I'I'I.I.I.I.’.l.l.I'I-I.I.l.
[*)

Pine Bluff School District Transportation Department
Bus Routes 2024-2025

A

I-I.l

Bus #114

Driver : Mir.Heard

s
-
=
] Belair Drive & Auburn 7:00 am
: Belair Drive Office 7:00 am
= 17" & Ohio ( Trailer Park ) 7:05 am
*. [237 &o0hio 7:10 am
-: 28" & Ohio 7:10 an
" 315 & Ohio 7;10 am
34 & Ohio 7:10 am
37* & Ohio 7:15 am
42™ & Ohio 7:15 am
46" & Florida 7:15 am
38™ Apts ( off Kentucky ) 7:20 am
34" Ave. School 7:30 am
37 & Main 7:35 am
35™ & Main 7:35am
339 & Chestnut 7:35am
26" & Main 7:35am
22 & Main 7:35am
17t & Chestnut 7:40 am
18 & Elm 7:40 am
15™ & Elm 7:40 am
Martin & Pine 7:40 am
13" Chestnut 7:40 am
8" Chestnut 7:40 am
13" & Oak 7:40 am
PBHS ( Jack Robey ) 7:45 am
Pine Bluff Jr. HS 8:00 am
Pine Bluff Jr. Academy 8:00 am

LS l.llliﬁ‘ﬂ'l ‘ﬁ L

o ;

W W e R A R RN RN




R

L]
P
o

~ % I...m"""l.I.-.I.R'I.I.l-l.l-lnl.llu.l.‘.I.l-l."l-l.!-..

Pine Bluff School District Transportation Department

0 A v T WA SR i L

asEREESNR ¥R
MERE NS RGNS l-ﬂ.l.l'l.l-l.l.i.lll

S
Bus Routes 2024-2025

I-I-I.I.I.I.I.I.I-IE rS)

Bus #115

Driver: Mr. Cleveland

2" & Sycamore 7:00 am
2" & Bois D. Ace 7:00 am
2" & Levert Blunt 7:00 am
2" & Pear 7:05 am
Barraque & Lee 7:10 am
Hutchinson & West Short 3™ 7:15 am 5
West Short 3™ Apts. 7:15 am .
Bryant & Sunset 7:20 am )
Cottonwood Apts. 7:20 am -
James Matthews School 7:25 am :
PINE Bluff Jr. Academy 7:35 am .
Pine Bluff Jr. HS 7:35am o
Merrill Bld 7:40 am )
Barraque & Laurel 7:40 am 5
2" & Linden 7:40 am
2" & Cherry 7:40 am
2" & Elm 7:40 am
PBHS ( Jack Robey ) 7:45 am

‘5@%;§§o ,ff:§ffft¢

‘/—'—\.
mowne s un s @O\




LT . | TS A LR A e o

W WOROM W ORA N MMM E NN AEBRNABE R RN

e

Pine Bluff School District Transportation Department

D ﬁ;;;::;mlIIIIIIIIIHIAIIIII-!IIIIIllll
ONO

Bus Routes 2024-2025

I-.-I-I.I-.-I-i...la

Bus # 117 Mr. Smith Jr.
421 Hwy 425 6:30 am
Irene Drive 6:30 am
Hwy 425 County Line 6:35am
McGarity Road 6:45 am
Pointer Road 6:45 am
Grider Field Road 7:00 am
Green Meadows 7:00 am
Osborne Road 7:00 am
Market Street 7:00 am
Port Road & Idaho 7:10 am
Port Road & Byrd 7:10 am
Port Road & Michigan 7:10 am
Port Road & lllinois 7:10 am
2" & Ohio 7:15 am
6" & Barrow 7:15 am
Belmont & Martha Circle 7:15am
7t & Wisconsin 7:20 am
8™ & Wisconsin 7:20 am
Broadmoor School 7:25am
10* & Ashley 7:30 am
10" & Belmont 7:30 am
Avondale & Belmont 7:30 am
Avondale & Cockrill 7:30 am
PBHS ( Jack Robey ) 7:50 am
2" & Olive 7:55 am
39 & Elm 7:55 am
Barraque & Laurel 7:55 am
2™ & Laurel 7:55 am
2" & Linden 7:55 am
Merrill Bld 7:55 am
Pine Bluff Jr. HS 8:00 am
Pine Bluff Jr. Academy 8:00 am

i Do SR T YN

EN NN




